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Fire Sprinkler Contractor List 
 

 

 
 

This list provides contractors who have done work in Rancho Santa Fe. The Rancho Santa Fe Fire Protection District makes no guarantees or claims as to the individuals’ 
credentials, licenses, insurance or abilities. We provide this list only as a convenience to you. 

 
 

Business Name Contact E-mail Address Phone Number
A-1 Fire Protection John McCarty John@A1fpi.com (858) 623-2733

Allways Fire Protection Inc. Chris Fox chris.allwaysfire@gmail.com (760) 535-9234
American Automatic Fire Suppression Inc. Kelly Santos Kelly@aafsi.com (619) 562-3010

Cosco Fire Protection Seth Harkleroad Sharkleroad@coscofire.com (858) 444-2000
Fire Sprinkler Systems Inc. (FSS) Amy Descoteaux AmyD@fireinc.net (800) 915-3473

Innovative Fire Protection Katie York Katie@ifpinc.net (619) 593-8200
Katona Plumbing Co. Karl Katona katonaplumbing@gmail.com (619) 913-8423

McMahon Fire Protection Todd McMahon Mcmahonfire@gmail.com (619) 992-3034
Pacific Fire Protection Kellie Henderson Pfp@pacificfire.net (951) 894-7600
Premier Fire Protection Steve Petri Steve@premierfirecorp.com (619) 871-9795
Residential Fire Systems Stephanie McKinney Stephaniem@residentialfiresys.com (800) 635-1656

Schmidt Fire Protection Inc. Tanner Ritayik Tanner@schmidtfireprotection.com (858) 279-6122
Stark Fire Protection Bob Stark Starkfireprotection@cox.net (619) 933-5406

Symons Fire Protection Brady Witham Bwitham@symonsfp.com (619) 588-6364
Vanguard Fire Protection Max Hickman Max@vanguardfireprotection.com (760)727-8540
Western Fire Protection Toby MacDonald Toby@westernfireprotection.com (858) 513-4949
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